





Life's Better as a Member

Coca-Cola Credit Union is a full-service financial institution providing refreshing financial solutions for every stage of life. We are Coca-Cola's only credit union, exclusively serving employees of The Coca-Cola Company.



Join Us

Membership with Coca-Cola Credit Union is available to all plant and bottler associates and their immediate family members. Coca-Cola Credit Union membership is for life! Even if you change jobs, retire or move, we'll continue to be your personal, responsive and trusted financial advisor



Account Access Nationwide

If you live and work outside of Atlanta, we know it's not easy to visit our branch. Instead, we offer CO-OP Shared Branching, the nation's 3rd largest branch network with 5,400+ Shared Branches nationwide. At Shared Branches across the country, you can make:

- Loan payments
- Transfers within accounts
- Cash & check deposits

Plus, with our ATM Network, you can use 30,000+ surcharge-free ATMs around the country at a variety of places you already shop.



Financial Well-Being Starts Here

Along with Savings & Checking Account options, we're also proud to offer:

- Auto & Home Loans
- Credit Cards & Personal Loans
- Investment & Wealth Management Services
- IRA's & Money Market Accounts



Membership Benefits

Safe and Secure:

Your personal, financial information is never shared with the company

Digital Banking:

Easy-to-Use Mobile & Online Banking solutions including Mobile Check Deposit & Zelle

Direct Deposit:

Automatically deposit any recurring income into your Credit Union account

Family Membership:

Eligible family or household members are welcome to open an account with us

Email us with questions at creditunion@coca-cola.com or speak directly to a Member Services Representative at 404-676-2586.



■振回 Scan the QR Code for more information on 同语量。becoming a member.